H 2 24#E Schedule

H#A inga]| WEE/ED)
Date Time Activities
7H2H JAH P IPEAAE
9:00 - 17:00 _ .
July 2 Sun Arrival & Check-in
0:00 - 19:30 SREBEM . WD
7H3H J&— ’ ' Registration, Welcome Lunch
July 3 Mon 200 16:00 FEa. NEHE. BURE
' ' Welcome Orientation, Campus Tour
0:00 - 11:40 FRPER: S5
7H4H JE— ' ' Themed Chinese Class: Trade
July 4 Tue 14:00 - 16:00 T 5t /1 55 SCAL DR 1
' ’ Lecture: Doing Business in China 1
0:00 - 11:40 FRPER: S5
7H5H Ji = ’ ’ Themed Chinese Class: Trade
July 5 Wed. | CrEZ Ty
' ' Business Visit/Project
0100 1140 FERER: H
7H6H J& Y ' ’ Themed Chinese Class: Trade
July 6 Thu. 14:00 - 17-00 Hh [ 28 5% /7 55 AL R 2
' ’ Lecture: Doing Business in China 2
0:00 - 11:40 THIER: R
7H7H J ' ' Themed Chinese Class: Trade
suly 7 Fri 00 1700 T 5 2 5V AL
' ' Business Visit/Project
7H8H JA7S H &3]
July 8 Sat. Free Time
7H9H JiH H &3
July 9 Sun Free Time
FEPGER: SRk
7 A 10 H - 9:00 - 11:40 TR SRR
July 10 Themed Chinese Class: Finance
uly .
b ARLE 1
Mon. 14:00 -16:00 i
Cultural Workshop 1
FEPGER: SRk
- 9:00 - 11:40 R SERR
7H11H Themed Chinese Class: Finance
July 11 e 100 1600 R 2035/ 7 5 SO VIS 3
' ' Lecture: Doing Business in China 3
0:00 - 11:40 TR S
7H 12 H J = ' ' Themed Chinese Class: Finance
July 12 Wed B RGBT
y 14:00 - 17:00 ﬁ%%%g/, , ,jL
Business Visit/Project
7H 13 H JA Y FEPER: 4R
H § 9:00 - 11:40 R SRR
July 13 Thu. Themed Chinese Class: Finance




H i} 8] BRE/IEE)
Date Time Activities
7H 13 0 Y 200 1600 b [ 20 /7 25 SCAL VR 4
July 13 Thu. ' ' Lecture: Doing Business in China 4
TBER: &0
9:00 - 11:40 R % il ,
7 H 14 H Jih Themed Chinese Class: Finance
July 14 Fri. ; 2L [T AT
y 14:00-17:00 W95 5% IR ALR T
Business Visit/Project

*The schedule is subject to change. SUFE contact will keep participants updated on any changes to

the schedule.




